GP
41
40
59
33
41
52
47
30
25
52
33
38
33
20
16
15
12
12

POS

1B, DH

2B

SS

3B

OF

OF-x

OF-x

Cx(1)

DH, 1B

1B, 3B

Cx(1)

OF-x, DH, PH
2B, 3B, DH, OF
OF, 3B, 1B, PH
2B

OF

DH, PH, PR
2B, SS, 3B, PH
1B, PH

PITCHER

Max Scherzer
Patrick Corbin
Anibal Sanchez
Erik Fedde
Austin Voth
Wil Crowe
Stephen Strasburg
Kyle Finnegan
Ryne Harper
Wander Suero
Daniel Hudson
Tanner Rainey
Will Harris
Javy Guerra
Dakota Bacus
Kyle McGowin
Sean Doolittle
Ben Braymer
Pablo Espino
Sam Freeman
James Bourque

2020 WASHINGTON NATIONALS (26-34)

PLAYER

Eric Thames

Luis Garcia

Trea Turner
Carter Kieboom
Adam Eaton
Victor Robles
Juan Soto

Yan Gomes
Howie Kendrick
Asdrubal Cabrera
Kurt Suzuki
Michael A. Taylor
Josh Harrison
Brock Holt

Starlin Castro
Andrew Stevenson
Yadiel Hernandez
Wilmer Difo

Jake Noll

ORI CCOR A IR A IR ORI DRI DD -

Pitcher as Batter: 1 (0h 0) 0

B RATING
L 50g4)1
L 1I00h1)1
R 13(0f5)2
R 5*%000)0
L 70c4)1
R 6(0h2)1
L 14*0e8)1
R 10(0f4)1
R 10(0h2)0
B 7(1e6)0
R 9(0e2)1
R 50¢c10)0
R 10(004)1
L 8(000)1
R 9(1f4)0
L 14*0a4)1
L 5(0a14)0
B 0*000)0
R 14(0h0)0
RATING

K4-6
K5-7
K8-5

5-5
KS8-5
K*11-3

11-3
K*2-2
K9-2
K4-2
K*7-2 (10 saves)
K2-2
K#*2-1 (1save)
K4-2
*9-2
K*5-2 (1save)
K*7-1
K*0-3
K5-4
K*0-1
*8-1

IP
67
66
53
50
50

25
24
24
21
20
18
16
11
11

EE A B e SN |

AB
123
134
233

99
159
168
154
109

91
190
111

92

79

65

60

41

26

14

17

12

GS

— — . —
W = 00 = = N

SO R P OO oOoOoONN

BA HR
203 3
276 2
335 12
202 0
226 4
220 3
351 13
284 4
275 2
242 8
270 2
.196 5
278 3
262 0
267 2
366 2
192 1
.071 0
353 0
W/L  ERA
5-4 3.74
2-7 4.66
4-5 6.62
2-4 4.29
2-5 6.34
0-2 11.88
0-1 10.80
1-0 2.92
1-0 7.61
2-0 3.80
3-2 6.10
1-1 2.66
0-1 3.06
0-0 4.02
0-0 7.94
1-0 491
0-2 5.87
1-0 1.23
0-0 4.50
0-0 1.80
1-0 6.75



